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                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6800 Savannah Schley          So Loyal                     20:11.9  6:31 
      2    2 6846 Journey Malicina         Jr Mauston                   20:24.8  6:35 
      3    3 6879 Francine Seidel          Jr Medford Area              20:29.8  6:36 
      4    4 6873 Alicia Kawa              So Medford Area              20:48.5  6:42 
      5    5 6771 Greta Trapp              Jr La Crosse Logan           21:03.0  6:47 
      6    6 6976 Hailey Anchor            Fr Wisconsin Dells           21:09.2  6:49 
      7    7 6977 Laura Beghin             Jr Wisconsin Dells           21:09.4  6:49 
      8    8 6877 Lauren Meyer             Sr Medford Area              21:16.3  6:51 
      9    9 6874 Grace Kelley             Sr Medford Area              21:20.3  6:53 
     10   10 6872 Jennifer Kahn               Medford Area              21:30.0  6:56 
     11   11 6898 Chloee Lowry             Jr Neillsville               21:34.8  6:57 
     12   12 6724 Daisy Feiten             Fr Colby                     21:39.0  6:59 
     13   13 6725 Isabelle Feiten          Sr Colby                     21:40.8  6:59 
     14   14 6979 Lindsay Cunningham       Jr Wisconsin Dells           21:41.1  6:59 
     15   15 3953 Sadie Matthews           Jr Altoona                   21:42.6  7:00 
     16   16 6982 Megan Jones              So Wisconsin Dells           21:43.4  7:00 
     17   17 6869 Alexis Fleegel              Medford Area              21:44.1  7:00 
     18   18 6980 Emily Cunninghan         So Wisconsin Dells           21:55.2  7:04 
     19   19 6866 Paige Brandner           Jr Medford Area              21:58.9  7:05 
     20   20 6773 Marlie Voigt             Jr La Crosse Logan           22:04.2  7:07 
     21   21 6770 Brooke Thurman           So La Crosse Logan           22:05.6  7:07 
     22   22 3955 Lauren Theyerl           So Altoona                   22:12.2  7:09 
     23   23 6728 Abbie Hediger            Jr Colby                     22:13.1  7:10 
     24   24 6839 Anna Boppart             Jr Mauston                   22:18.1  7:11 
     25   25 6760 Anya Hirsch              Sr La Crosse Logan           22:21.5  7:12 
     26   26 6987 Destiny Whitebreast      Fr Wisconsin Dells           22:53.6  7:23 
     27   27 6772 Avery Trohkimoinen       So La Crosse Logan           23:01.0  7:25 
     28   28 6985 Jadyn Torkelson          Fr Wisconsin Dells           23:14.9  7:29 
     29   29 6768 Leah Surprenant          Sr La Crosse Logan           23:30.6  7:35 
     30   30 6894 Josie Anderson           Fr Neillsville               23:32.1  7:35 
     31   31 3954 Morgan Parks             Jr Altoona                   23:40.7  7:38 
     32   32 6795 Rylan Lindner            So Loyal                     23:43.9  7:39 
     33   33 6847 Mackenzie Newlun         So Mauston                   23:49.0  7:40 
     34   34 6767 Lieba Schwalbe           Jr La Crosse Logan           23:49.3  7:41 
     35   35 6729 Kierra Kussrow           Fr Colby                     23:49.4  7:41 
     36   36 6845 Elle Horn                Fr Mauston                   23:59.9  7:44 
     37   37 6803 Alexis Spuhler           Jr Loyal                     24:02.3  7:45 
     38   38 6727 Ella Halopka             Fr Colby                     24:12.6  7:48 
     39      3975 Meadow Barone            So Cadott                    24:15.2  7:49 
     40      6939 Emily Wehrman            Fr Spencer                   24:26.8  7:53 
     41   39 6841 Mattie Denton            Sr Mauston                   24:37.1  7:56 
     42   40 6731 Mercedes Sarkkinen       Fr Colby                     24:40.6  7:57 
     43   41 6802 Rose Schoenherr          Sr Loyal                     24:43.0  7:58 
     44   42 6899 Kayla Oldham             Jr Neillsville               24:55.6  8:02 
     45   43 3952 Emily Johnson            Sr Altoona                   25:12.8  8:07 
     46   44 6732 Trinity Severson         Fr Colby                     25:24.1  8:11 
     47      6940 Kaylee Wehrman           Jr Spencer                   25:30.3  8:13 
     48   45 6792 Keralin Genteman         Jr Loyal                     25:32.4  8:14 
     49   46 6905 Kristin Strey            So Neillsville               25:36.4  8:15 
     50   47 3951 Anna Fedie               Fr Altoona                   25:42.2  8:17 
     51      3977 Megan Fasbender          Sr Cadott                    25:47.3  8:19 
     52   48 6821 Melanie Lang             Sr Marshfield Columbus       26:32.4  8:33 
     53   49 6896 Lizzy Jorgensen          So Neillsville               26:42.5  8:36 
     54   50 6793 Josephine Homore         Jr Loyal                     26:47.6  8:38 
     55   51 6903 Abigail Shilts           Fr Neillsville               26:49.2  8:38 
     56   52 6801 Emma Schlough            Fr Loyal                     27:18.1  8:48 
     57   53 6906 Dolorosa Thomas          Fr Neillsville               27:21.0  8:49 
     58      6938 Aryiah Schuh             Jr Spencer                   27:25.9  8:50 
     59   54 6822 Hailey Roehl             Sr Marshfield Columbus       27:30.8  8:52 
     60   55 6819 Lizzy Hanson             Fr Marshfield Columbus       27:43.4  8:56 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   56 6817 Holly Dean               Jr Marshfield Columbus       27:45.2  8:56 
     62      6919 Jen Wendler              Sr Owen-Withee               27:48.9  8:58 
     63   57 6816 Ashley Dean              Jr Marshfield Columbus       28:12.3  9:05 
     64      6941 Delaney Wichlacz         So Spencer                   28:26.7  9:10 
     65      6954 Jade Fredrickson         So Stanley-Boyd              28:28.4  9:10 
     66      3976 Izzy Chady               Fr Cadott                    31:34.6 10:10 
     67   58 6824 Greta Schiferl           Jr Marshfield Columbus       32:14.5 10:23 
     68   59 3956 Melissa White            Sr Altoona                   33:23.0 10:45 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    34  Medford Area                          (21:05.0  105:24.9 1:00.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Francine Seidel           Jr 20:29.8
  2      4  Alicia Kawa               So 20:48.5
  3      8  Lauren Meyer              Sr 21:16.3
  4      9  Grace Kelley              Sr 21:20.3
  5     10  Jennifer Kahn                21:30.0
  6   ( 17) Alexis Fleegel               21:44.1
  7   ( 19) Paige Brandner            Jr 21:58.9
  
  2.    61  Wisconsin Dells                       (21:31.7  107:38.3 0:46.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Hailey Anchor             Fr 21:09.2
  2      7  Laura Beghin              Jr 21:09.4
  3     14  Lindsay Cunningham        Jr 21:41.1
  4     16  Megan Jones               So 21:43.4
  5     18  Emily Cunninghan          So 21:55.2
  6   ( 26) Destiny Whitebreast       Fr 22:53.6
  7   ( 28) Jadyn Torkelson           Fr 23:14.9
  
  3.    98  La Crosse Logan                       (22:07.1  110:35.3 1:58.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Greta Trapp               Jr 21:03.0
  2     20  Marlie Voigt              Jr 22:04.2
  3     21  Brooke Thurman            So 22:05.6
  4     25  Anya Hirsch               Sr 22:21.5
  5     27  Avery Trohkimoinen        So 23:01.0
  6   ( 29) Leah Surprenant           Sr 23:30.6
  7   ( 34) Lieba Schwalbe            Jr 23:49.3
  
  4.   121  Colby                                 (22:43.0  113:34.9 2:33.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Daisy Feiten              Fr 21:39.0
  2     13  Isabelle Feiten           Sr 21:40.8
  3     23  Abbie Hediger             Jr 22:13.1
  4     35  Kierra Kussrow            Fr 23:49.4
  5     38  Ella Halopka              Fr 24:12.6
  6   ( 40) Mercedes Sarkkinen        Fr 24:40.6
  7   ( 44) Trinity Severson          Fr 25:24.1
  
  5.   134  Mauston                               (23:01.8  115:08.9 4:12.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Journey Malicina          Jr 20:24.8
  2     24  Anna Boppart              Jr 22:18.1
  3     33  Mackenzie Newlun          So 23:49.0
  4     36  Elle Horn                 Fr 23:59.9
  5     39  Mattie Denton             Sr 24:37.1
  
  6.   156  Loyal                                 (23:38.7  118:13.5 5:20.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Savannah Schley           So 20:11.9
  2     32  Rylan Lindner             So 23:43.9
  3     37  Alexis Spuhler            Jr 24:02.3
  4     41  Rose Schoenherr           Sr 24:43.0
  5     45  Keralin Genteman          Jr 25:32.4
  6   ( 50) Josephine Homore          Jr 26:47.6
  7   ( 52) Emma Schlough             Fr 27:18.1
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  7.   158  Altoona                               (23:42.1  118:30.5 3:59.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Sadie Matthews            Jr 21:42.6
  2     22  Lauren Theyerl            So 22:12.2
  3     31  Morgan Parks              Jr 23:40.7
  4     43  Emily Johnson             Sr 25:12.8
  5     47  Anna Fedie                Fr 25:42.2
  6   ( 59) Melissa White             Sr 33:23.0
  
  8.   178  Neillsville                           (24:28.3  122:21.4 5:07.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Chloee Lowry              Jr 21:34.8
  2     30  Josie Anderson            Fr 23:32.1
  3     42  Kayla Oldham              Jr 24:55.6
  4     46  Kristin Strey             So 25:36.4
  5     49  Lizzy Jorgensen           So 26:42.5
  6   ( 51) Abigail Shilts            Fr 26:49.2
  7   ( 53) Dolorosa Thomas           Fr 27:21.0
  
  9.   270  Marshfield Columbus                   (27:32.9  137:44.1 1:39.9)
====================================================
  1     48  Melanie Lang              Sr 26:32.4
  2     54  Hailey Roehl              Sr 27:30.8
  3     55  Lizzy Hanson              Fr 27:43.4
  4     56  Holly Dean                Jr 27:45.2
  5     57  Ashley Dean               Jr 28:12.3
  6   ( 58) Greta Schiferl            Jr 32:14.5

Incomplete Teams:

Cadott                               
           Meadow Barone So, Megan Fasbender Sr, Izzy Chady Fr

Spencer                              
           Emily Wehrman Fr, Kaylee Wehrman Jr, Aryiah Schuh Jr, Delaney Wichlacz So

Owen-Withee                          
           Jen Wendler Sr

Stanley-Boyd                         
           Jade Fredrickson So
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6957 Adyson Gustafson          6 Stanley-Boyd              14:26.8  7:16 
      2    2 6791 Addison Davidson          6 Loyal                     14:41.7  7:24 
      3    3 6953 Mandee Felt               8 Stanley-Boyd              14:51.7  7:29 
      4    4 6747 Pearl Feiten              6 Colby/Abby                15:19.9  7:43 
      5      6936 Savana Miller             8 Spencer                   15:31.9  7:49 
      6    5 6749 Casey Reynolds            7 Colby/Abby                15:34.6  7:50 
      7    6 6752 Payton Roth               8 Colby/Abby                15:46.2  7:56 
      8    7 6789 Halle Aumann              8 Loyal                     15:51.9  7:59 
      9      3982 McKenna Steinke           6 Cadott                    15:54.5  8:00 
     10    8 6748 Gianna Mundt              8 Colby/Abby                16:00.2  8:03 
     11      3983 Jaycee Stephens           7 Cadott                    16:05.7  8:06 
     12    9 6955 Isabella Goettl           6 Stanley-Boyd              16:13.5  8:10 
     13      6918 Gabby Goessl              8 Owen-Withee               16:18.5  8:13 
     14      6931 Theresa Knecht            6 Spencer                   16:33.6  8:20 
     15   10 6745 Alana Brill               8 Colby/Abby                16:44.1  8:25 
     16      6902 Alexis Pongratz           8 Neillsville               16:45.5  8:26 
     17      6825 Courtney Sommer           7 Marshfield Columbus       16:53.9  8:30 
     18   11 6798 Aubre Robida              8 Loyal                     16:59.8  8:33 
     19   12 6790 Hannah Brehm              6 Loyal                     17:06.0  8:36 
     20   13 6799 Leah Scherer              8 Loyal                     17:11.4  8:39 
     21   14 6956 Sydney Gundlach           6 Stanley-Boyd              17:17.8  8:42 
     22   15 6746 Janelle Ertl              6 Colby/Abby                17:26.0  8:47 
     23      6901 Ella Piskow               6 Neillsville               17:43.1  8:55 
     24      3980 Aubrey Niznik             6 Cadott                    17:57.2  9:02 
     25      6823 Charlotte Schiferl        7 Marshfield Columbus       18:06.1  9:07 
     26      6934 Hallie Meyer              6 Spencer                   18:09.7  9:08 
     27   16 6750 Allie Robida              6 Colby/Abby                18:22.6  9:15 
     28      6751 Claire Roth               6 Colby/Abby                18:42.3  9:25 
     29      6895 Sella Anderson            7 Neillsville               18:46.8  9:27 
     30   17 6797 Ella Rand                 7 Loyal                     18:55.8  9:32 
     31   18 6959 Marie Henderson           6 Stanley-Boyd              19:19.0  9:43 
     32      6930 Shelby Frisch             6 Spencer                   19:24.3  9:46 
     33      6818 Kate Fieweger             6 Marshfield Columbus       19:32.2  9:50 
     34   19 6958 Morgan Halls              6 Stanley-Boyd              20:12.8 10:10 
     35      6893 Addison Anderson          7 Neillsville               20:53.1 10:31 
     36   20 6952 Caitlyn Buck              6 Stanley-Boyd              21:12.9 10:41 
     37      6961 Lily Pahl                 8 Stanley-Boyd              26:51.6 13:31 
     38      3978 Katelyn Jackson           8 Cadott                    26:51.9 13:31 
     39      6960 Kylee Hetchler            7 Stanley-Boyd              27:42.9 13:57 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    33  Colby/Abby                            (15:53.0  79:25.0 1:24.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Pearl Feiten               6 15:19.9
  2      5  Casey Reynolds             7 15:34.6
  3      6  Payton Roth                8 15:46.2
  4      8  Gianna Mundt               8 16:00.2
  5     10  Alana Brill                8 16:44.1
  6   ( 15) Janelle Ertl               6 17:26.0
  7   ( 16) Allie Robida               6 18:22.6
  
  2.    45  Loyal                                 (16:22.2  81:50.8 2:29.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Addison Davidson           6 14:41.7
  2      7  Halle Aumann               8 15:51.9
  3     11  Aubre Robida               8 16:59.8
  4     12  Hannah Brehm               6 17:06.0
  5     13  Leah Scherer               8 17:11.4
  6   ( 17) Ella Rand                  7 18:55.8
  
  3.    45  Stanley-Boyd                          (16:25.8  82:08.8 4:52.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Adyson Gustafson           6 14:26.8
  2      3  Mandee Felt                8 14:51.7
  3      9  Isabella Goettl            6 16:13.5
  4     14  Sydney Gundlach            6 17:17.8
  5     18  Marie Henderson            6 19:19.0
  6   ( 19) Morgan Halls               6 20:12.8
  7   ( 20) Caitlyn Buck               6 21:12.9

Incomplete Teams:

Spencer                              
           Savana Miller  8, Theresa Knecht  6, Hallie Meyer  6, Shelby Frisch  6

Cadott                               
           McKenna Steinke  6, Jaycee Stephens  7, Aubrey Niznik  6, Katelyn Jackson  8

Owen-Withee                          
           Gabby Goessl  8

Neillsville                          
           Alexis Pongratz  8, Ella Piskow  6, Sella Anderson  7, Addison Anderson  7

Marshfield Columbus                  
           Courtney Sommer  7, Charlotte Schiferl  7, Kate Fieweger  6


